
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY  Day  Tuesday 

The Vice  President  began 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

8:45a 
11:00a 
11:15a 

11:20a 
11:40a 
11:55a 
12:00n 
12:15p 

1:00p 
3:15p 

3:45p 
4:15p 
4:30p 
4:45p 
5:00p 
5:10p 
5:15p 
5:25p 
5:30p 
5:45p 
9:30p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 
f 
t 
t 
f 
f 
t 

f 
f 

LD 

White House  Date June 12, 1962 
his day  at  (place) 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 
• 

White House  for  Leadership  meeting. 
Visited with  General  Carl  Phinne y of  Dallas. 
Picture made  on  steps  o f Capitol  with  Congressman  John  Young  and  a  busload  of 

young ladies  from  Corpus  Christi,  Texas 
Visited with  Chinese  Ambassador 
Visited with  Joe  Alsop 
Visited with  Bobby  Baker  about  leadership  meeting 
Opened Senate. 
Visited with  Walter  Jenkins,  George  Reedy  and  Don  Thomas 
Cancelled out  on  luncheon  at  White  House  for  President  of  Panama to  attend: 
Democratic Policy  Committee  luncheon 
Visited with  Mrs.  Homer  Thornberry  and  guests  Mrs.  Arthur  Ake,  Mrs.  Elizabeth 

Sessabough, Mrs.  Jay  Smith  and  Nancy  Smith,  Molly  Thornberry. 
Presented Molly  Thornberry  with  watch  her  16th  birthday. 
Walter Jenkins 
George Reedy 
Walter Jenkins 
Oscar Chapman 
Matt McCloskey 
D. B.  Hardeman 
Congressman Thornberry 
Visited with  Claude  Wilde  in  P-38 
Oscar Chapman 
Speaker McCormack 
Dinner at  home with  Ed  Clark,  Walter  and  Marjorie  Jenkins,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Homer 

Thornberry and  Don  Thomas. 

1962 

Expenditure 

Code 

SEE VERS0  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIV ITY AN D CODE 


