Day_ Tuesday___

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

June 12, 1962

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:45a			White House for Leadership meeting.	7
2	11:00a		1 1	Visited with General Carl Phinney of Dallas.	'
3	11:15a			Picture made on steps of Capitol with Congressman John Young and a busload of young ladies from Corpus Christi, Texas	
4	11:20a	1		Visited with Chinese Ambassador	'
5	11:40a	1 '	1 1	Visited with Joe Alsop	1
6	11:55a	1 '	1 1	Visited with Bobby Baker about leadership meeting	· '
7	12:00n	1 '		Opened Senate.	
8 -	12:±5p	1 '		Visited with Walter Jenkins, George Reedy and Don Thomas	1
	1	1 '		Cancelled out on luncheon at White House for President of Panama to attend:	'
9	1:00p		1 1	Democratic Policy Committee luncheon	1 '
10	3:15p	1 '		Visited with Mrs. Homer Thornberry and guests Mrs. Arthur Ake, Mrs. Elizabeth	1
1	1	1 '		Sessabough, Mrs. Jay Smith and Nancy Smith, Molly Thornberry.	'
1	1	1 '		Presented Molly Thornberry with watch her 16th birthday.	'
11	3:45p			Walter Jenkins	1
12	4:15p		1	George Reedy	'
13	4: 30p			Walter Jenkins	'
14	4:45p			Oscar Chapman	'
15	5:00p	1 1		Matt McCloskey	'
16	5:10p	1		D. B. Hardeman	
17	5:15p			Congressman Thornberry	1
18	5:25p	1 1	1	Visited with Claude Wilde in P-38	
19	5:30p	1 1		Oscar Chapman	
20	5:45p	1 1		Speaker McCormack	
21	9:30p	1 '	1	Dinner at home with Ed Clark, Walter and Marjorie Jenkins, Mr. and Mrs. Homer	
,	1	1 '		Thornberry and Don Thomas.	
,	1	1 1			1
,	1	1 '			1
		t^{-2}	<i>i</i>		
,		1 1	1	•	
,	1	1 1	1		
,	1	1 1	1		
′		<u> </u>			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.